
Menu is subject
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equal

opportunity

provider,

employer, and

lender.

Choice of Pancakes
or Waffles with

Syrup

Warm Cinnamon
Rolls

Breakfast Sausage &
Cheese Biscuit

Sandwich

French Toast
  Turkey Sausage

Wrapped Pancake

MONMONMON TUESTUESTUES WEDWEDWED THURTHURTHUR

Whole Grain Cereal
Bowl

Strawberry,
Cinnamon  or Fudge 

PopTarts®

NEW
Yogurt Parfait Bar

NEW
Yogurt Parfait Bar

NEW
Peanut Butter

Banana Overnight
Oats

Breakfast           Menu
TUESTUESTUES

Cinnamon Toast
Crunch® Bread Breakfast Pizza Bagel

Choice of Apple or
Cherry Frudel

Apple Pie 
Overnight Oats

Strawberry,
Cinnamon or Fudge

 PopTarts® 

NEW
Yogurt Parfait Bar

NEW
Yogurt Parfait Bar

Uncrustable® 

Biscuit &
Sausage Gravy

Whole Grain Cereal
Bowl

NO BREAKFAST SERVED IN THE EVENT OF A 2-HOUR DELAY

ALL BREAKFASTS ARE SERVED WITHALL BREAKFASTS ARE SERVED WITH  
1 CUP SERVING OF FRUIT EACH DAY.1 CUP SERVING OF FRUIT EACH DAY.
FRUIT SELECTIONS VARY BY SCHOOL.FRUIT SELECTIONS VARY BY SCHOOL.

ALL BREAKFASTS ARE SERVED WITH 
1 CUP SERVING OF FRUIT EACH DAY.
FRUIT SELECTIONS VARY BY SCHOOL.

View school
menus and
nutritional

information
online by

scanning QR
code.

HOT
BREAKFAST

GRAB & GO
BREAKFAST

FRIFRIFRIWeek Two

MONMONMON WEDWEDWED THURTHURTHUR

GRAB & GO
BREAKFAST

FRIFRIFRI

HOT
BREAKFAST

Week One

MILK AVAILABLEMILK AVAILABLE
EVERY MEAL.EVERY MEAL.

$0.60 A LA CARTE$0.60 A LA CARTE

MILK AVAILABLE
EVERY MEAL.

$0.60 A LA CARTE

What is A la Carte? A la Carte is extra servings of meal items and snacks/beverages that meet USDA Smart Snacks in Schools
standards. A la carte pricing varies by item and purchases are subject to availability.

Pricing:Pricing:
Student breakfast $2.00Student breakfast $2.00

Reduced student breakfasat $0.30Reduced student breakfasat $0.30

Pricing:
Student breakfast $2.00

Reduced student breakfasat $0.30

3RD QUARTER
25-26 HS/JH

Whole Grain
Blueberry

Muffin


